
S. No Name of Employee Designation Department Attendance
1 Mr.Narinder Singh Accountant Office 22

2 Mrs.Raksha Gupta Student Clerk Office 21.5

3 Mrs.Sonia Computer Operator /Clerk Office 18.5

4 Mrs. Priyanka P.A. to Principal Office 19

5 Mrs.Gagandeep Kaur Librarian Library 20.5

6 Mrs. Gurmeet Kaur Library Attendant Library 23

7 Mrs.Baljinder Kaur Attendant Samhita and Siddhanta 22

8 Mr. Harjinder Singh Museum Keeper Rachna Sharir 23

9 Mr. Gagandeep Singh Lab. Tech. Kriya Sharir 21.5

10 Mr.Ravinder Singh Lab. Tech. Dravyaguna 23

11 Ms.Gurjit Kaur Museum Keeper Dravyaguna 22.5

12 Mr.Harpreet Singh Lab. Tech. Rasa Shastra 23

13 Mr. Gurtej Singh Laboratory Assistant Rasa Shastra 23

14 Mr. Balwinder Singh Lab Tech Roga Nidan evam Vikriti Vigyan 19

15 Mr.Naveen Arora Lab. Tech. Roga Nidan evam Vikriti Vigyan 23

16 Mr.Nathu Ram Laboratory Assistant Roga Nidan evam Vikriti Vigyan 22

17 Mr.Hari Shankar Attendant Agad Tantra 23

18 Mr.Teg Chand Attendant Kaya Chikitsa 20.5

19 Mr. Sarabjit Singh Attendant Panchkarma 12.5

20 Mr.Ram Shabad Gardner Herbal Garden 23

21 Mrs. Kinder Kaur Multipurpose Herbal Garden 23

22 Mrs. Manjit Kaur Multipurpose Herbal Garden 20.5

23 Ms. Paramjit kaur Asst. Librarian Library 23

24 Sunny Mesum Keeper Rachna Sharir 19

25 Amritpal Singh Lifter Rachna Sharir 23

26 Ravinderjeet Singh Museum Keeper Swasthvrit 23

S. No Name of Employee Designation Department Attendance
1 Mr.Narinder Singh Accountant Office 25

2 Mrs.Raksha Gupta Student Clerk Office 7

3 Mrs.Sonia Computer Operator /Clerk Office 23

4 Mrs. Priyanka P.A. to Principal Office 24

5 Mrs.Gagandeep Kaur Librarian Library 23

6 Mrs. Gurmeet Kaur Library Attendant Library 25

7 Mrs.Baljinder Kaur Attendant Samhita and Siddhanta 18

8 Mr. Harjinder Singh Museum Keeper Rachna Sharir 25

9 Mr. Gagandeep Singh Lab. Tech. Kriya Sharir 25

10 Mr.Ravinder Singh Lab. Tech. Dravyaguna 25

11 Ms.Gurjit Kaur Museum Keeper Dravyaguna 25

12 Mr.Harpreet Singh Lab. Tech. Rasa Shastra 25
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13 Mr. Gurtej Singh Laboratory Assistant Rasa Shastra 25

14 Mr. Balwinder Singh Lab Tech Roga Nidan evam Vikriti Vigyan 23.5

15 Mr.Naveen Arora Lab. Tech. Roga Nidan evam Vikriti Vigyan 25

16 Mr.Nathu Ram Laboratory Assistant Roga Nidan evam Vikriti Vigyan 22

17 Mr.Hari Shankar Attendant Agad Tantra 25

18 Mr.Teg Chand Attendant Kaya Chikitsa 24

19 Mr. Sarabjit Singh Attendant Panchkarma 23.5

20 Mr.Ram Shabad Gardner Herbal Garden 25

21 Mrs. Kinder Kaur Multipurpose Herbal Garden 25

22 Mrs. Manjit Kaur Multipurpose Herbal Garden 21

23 Ms. Paramjit kaur Asst. Librarian Library 25

24 Sunny Mesum Keeper Rachna Sharir 21

25 Amritpal Singh Lifter Rachna Sharir 25

26 Ravinderjeet Singh Museum Keeper Swasthvrit 25

S. No Name of Employee Designation Department Attendance
1 Mr.Narinder Singh Accountant Office 19

2 Mrs.Raksha Gupta Student Clerk Office 23

3 Mrs.Sonia Computer Operator /Clerk Office 20

4 Mrs. Priyanka P.A. to Principal Office 19

5 Mrs.Gagandeep Kaur Librarian Library 22

6 Mrs. Gurmeet Kaur Library Attendant Library 25

7 Mrs.Baljinder Kaur Attendant Samhita and Siddhanta 23

8 Mr. Harjinder Singh Museum Keeper Rachna Sharir 25

9 Mr. Gagandeep Singh Lab. Tech. Kriya Sharir 19

10 Mr.Ravinder Singh Lab. Tech. Dravyaguna 25

11 Ms.Gurjit Kaur Museum Keeper Dravyaguna 25

12 Mr.Harpreet Singh Lab. Tech. Rasa Shastra 25

13 Mr. Gurtej Singh Laboratory Assistant Rasa Shastra 25

14 Mr. Balwinder Singh Lab Tech Roga Nidan evam Vikriti Vigyan 23

15 Mr.Naveen Arora Lab. Tech. Roga Nidan evam Vikriti Vigyan 25

16 Mr.Nathu Ram Laboratory Assistant Roga Nidan evam Vikriti Vigyan 20.5

17 Mr.Hari Shankar Attendant Agad Tantra 24

18 Mr.Teg Chand Attendant Kaya Chikitsa 19

19 Mr. Sarabjit Singh Attendant Panchkarma 24

20 Mr.Ram Shabad Gardner Herbal Garden 24

21 Mrs. Kinder Kaur Multipurpose Herbal Garden 25

22 Mrs. Manjit Kaur Multipurpose Herbal Garden 23

23 Ms. Paramjit kaur Asst. Librarian Library 25

24 Sunny Mesum Keeper Rachna Sharir 15.5

25 Amritpal Singh Lifter Rachna Sharir 25

26 Ravinderjeet Singh Museum Keeper Swasthvrit 25

SSMD Ayurvedic College & Hospital, Moga(Pb)
Non- Teaching Staff Attendance of Dec., 2022 (Total Working days 25)


